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GEMAC

DECLARATION TABLE OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES

falu ) Bi=haR

Number / - PR-28024-00-xx-ZF_1-0_C

Manufacturer / Flli& ™ GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH (E2R=HBERXRER A S

Zwickauer StraBe 227 CGR#4EZ/RAHE 227 B)
09116 Chemnitz (09116 FIBE )
Germany (f£E)

According to the SJ/T 11364-2014 Standard of the People’s Republic of China for the Electronic Industry
REFEREAREMESE FTISI/T 11364-2014t5E - BR NEIBRME.

Object of declaration / FEEAXI & :

Article Number / ¥¥l-2

PR-28024-00-xx
PR-28036-00-xx
PR-28128-00-xx
PR-28420-00-xx
PR-28430-00-xx
PR-28520-00-xx
PR-28530-00-xx
PR-28724-00-xx
PR-28736-00-xx
PR-28726-60-01
PR-28432-60-01

PR-28026-00-xx
PR-28038-00-xx
PR-28134-00-xx

PR-28424-00-xx
PR-28434-00-xx
PR-28524-00-xx
PR-28534-00-xx
PR-28726-00-xx

PR-28738-00-xx
PR-28736-10-xx

PR-28632-60-01

PR-28028-00-xx
PR-28124-00-xx
PR-28136-00-xx
PR-28427-00-xx
PR-28437-00-xx
PR-28527-00-xx
PR-28537-00-xx
PR-28728-00-xx
PR-28635-60-xx
PR-28134-40-xx

PR-28034-00-xx
PR-28126-00-xx

PR-28138-00-xx

PR-28428-00-xx
PR-28438-00-xx
PR-28528-00-xx
PR-28538-00-xx
PR-28734-00-xx
PR-28632-60-xx
PR-28429-60-01

Hazardous Substances / f&
Polybromina- Polybromina-
Mercury Chromium ted Biphenyls ted
BR 48 FR = A LB diphenylethers
(Hg) (cr (vi)) (PBB) %8
(PBDE)

Hexacalent

Component Name /

Steel alloy, Aluminum
alloy, Copper alloy,
Solder

WNaL - -m\wEE -

wWEE - EA
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Electrical contacts

EBSAR

This table was developed according to the provisions of SJ/T 11364.
AEBIRIESI/T 36U ENIE SRS -

0: The content of such hazardous substance in all homogeneous materials of such component is below the limit

required by GB/T 26572

R—IEHATBRREM R P ILBEMRMA D ZEET6B/T 26572 M ENIRE -

X: the content of such hazardous substance in a certain homogeneous material of such component is beyond the

limit required by GB/T 26572

RX—IEHERRREMR P ILEENRNM S ZEST 6B/T 26572 FINERIRE -

Exemptions according to EU RoHS 2011/65 Annex Ill might be applied.
#RIEEREE RoHS 2011/65 M4 T EEFERNANE -

This statement is based on information provided from third parties.

HFRARETHE=FAREMNER.

Signed for and on behalf of GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH / £3 GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH £Z:

Chemnitz, 11 June 2025
FFiBE7K M 11 June 2025

ermann, CEO
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